

Description	Part Number	Quantity
2018+ Mustang GT ACTIVE OE Active Compatible System	R1322-5231 OE	
Muffler V8 Active LH	1315-5232AVCV	1
Muffler V8 Active RH	1315-5230AVCV	1
Tips, Dual Wall Round, Drivers Side	1318-AVTIPLH	2
Tips, Dual Wall Round, Passenger Side	1318-AVTIPRH	2
Washer - 8MM X 20 Mm OD	11101304	2
QUAD TIP MUSTANG EXHAUST HARDWARE KIT	1318-QUADEXHHWK	1
Clamp - 2.5" Torca Accuseal - Tip To Muffler (304ss)	10-0338	4
Exhaust Hanger - LH	1315-5A261	1
Exhaust Hanger - RH	1315-5G298	1
Heat Shield Clamps - 2.5inch	16700070	4
Torca Duraseal 2.50" 409 Ss	94-0053	2
Gasket, Exhaust Flange	CV6Z-9450-C	2
M8-1.25 Din 6923 Steel Class 8 Zinc Flange Nut	NM8X125HF-S437	4
VALVE ASSEMBLY - ACTIVE EXHAUST PIPE WITH VALVE LH	PT00046047	1
VALVE ASSEMBLY - ACTIVE EXHAUST PIPE WITH VALVE RH	PT00046046	1
EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD KIT	1315-5231EXHK	1
Exhaust Heat Shield	1315-5231SHLD	2
M8-1.25 Din 6923 Steel Class 8 Zinc Flange Nut	NM8X125HF-S437	4
M10x30/M8x16 - Exhaust Heat Shield Stud	W717354-S442	4
EXHAUST HARDWARE KIT	1315-5231HWK	1
Rivet Nut M8 X 1.25 - Zinc Plated	95105A191	4
Exhaust Hanger - Rubber Isolator	BR3Z-5A262-B	2
Bolt - M8 X 1.25 X 29 Hex Flange Dogpoint Fully Threaded 8.8	W500224-S437	4
EXHAUST RIV NUT INSTALLATION HARDWARE KIT	R1315-5231HWK	1
Bolt M8x1.25x29	W500224-S437	1
Installation Nut M10x1.5	90592A024	1
CUSTOMER CARE KIT	RETAILDOC-AB	1
RPP Product Im/Prop 65 & Survey Card	1315-P1INST-AC	1
Sticker, ROUSH White 7" X 1.25"	ROUSH-STKR-7x1.25	1